2018 ISWGA Treasurer’s Report

Beginning Balance:

Income:
Club Dues: 43 @525.00
Entries: 98 @$175.00

Total Income

Expenses:
Envelopes, Stamps, and Printing
Championship Trophy engraved
Laserscrip Tee Markers
President Room and Gift
Tournament Awards
Wix.com web site
Country Club of Terre Haute
Golf
Meals
Deposit
Tip
Partial Refund of 2 Entries
Correction of award

Total Expenses

Ending Balance

$4663.26

1,075.00
17,150.00

$18,225.00

176.76
51.02
630.00
290.62
3,126.96

14.95

10,377.00
3,440.73
-1,000.00
500.00
270.00
15.00

$17,893.04

$4995.22



