2018 ISWGA Treasurer's Report

Beginning Balance:	\$4663.26
Income:	
Club Dues: 43 @\$25.00	1,075.00
Entries: 98 @\$175.00	17,150.00
Total Income	\$18,225.00
Expenses:	
Envelopes, Stamps, and Printing	176.76
Championship Trophy engraved	51.02
Laserscrip Tee Markers	630.00
President Room and Gift	290.62
Tournament Awards	3,126.96
Wix.com web site	14.95
Country Club of Terre Haute	
Golf	10,377.00
Meals	3,440.73
Deposit	-1,000.00
Тір	500.00
Partial Refund of 2 Entries	270.00
Correction of award	15.00
Total Expenses	\$17,893.04

Ending Balance

\$4995.22